Telephone (505) 748-2205

L&M DRiLLING, INC. — oil well Drilling Contractors

May 30, 1984

LaRue & Muncy
PO Box 470

Artesia, NM 88210

Re:

Gentlemen:

P.O.BOX &? / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210
470

Walker Federal #1
1980' FSL & 660' FWL
Sec. 5, T18S, R32E

Lea County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above

captioned well,

DEPTH

508"
1035"
1511"
2105
2761"
3389
3829
4331
4393
5000

Very truly yours,

A

Muncy Jr.
P1e51dent

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
COUNTY OF EDDY

DEVIATION

1

O

1/4¢

1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4O
3/4O
1/%O
3/4

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 30th

day of May, 1984,

ProSPPN

NOTARYBONDF&EDWHHS
My Commission Expares

[YAR(" ST
ﬂ4?2




