

## L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX **6** / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

May 30, 1984

LaRue & Muncy PO Box 470 Artesia, NM 88210

> Re: Walker Federal #1 1980' FSL & 660' FWL Sec. 5 T18S B32F

Sec. 5, T18S, R32E Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
508'	$1/4_{\circ}^{\circ}$
1035'	$1/2^{0}$
1511'	$1/2_{-}^{0}$
2105'	$3/4_{0}^{0}$
2761'	$3/4_{0}^{0}$
3389'	$3/4_{\odot}^{0}$
3829'	10
4331'	$1 \ 1/\overline{2}_{0}^{0}$
4393'	20
5000;	1 3/4

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr.

President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 30th day of May, 1984.

Signature: Againal Againer
REGINIA L. GARNER
NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BONDFILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
My Commission Expires Dec. 15, 98